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Notice

DOGAN BURDA DERGI

Dogan Burda Dergi Yayincilik ve Pazarlama A.S.(“Dogan Burda”) has prepared this Presentation (the “Presentation”) for the sole purpose of
providing information (the “Information”) relating to Dogan Burda. This presentation includes information based on publicly available data
and/or data provided by Dogan Burda and Dogan Sirketler Grubu Holding A.S. management gathered at the time of writing and are subject to
change without notice. This Presentation and/or the Information is confidential and cannot be copied. disclosed or distributed to any person
and is being provided to you solely for your information.

This Presentation and/or the Information do not constitute or form part of any offer or invitation to sell or issue, or any solicitation of any offer
to purchase or subscribe for, any securities of Dogan Burda, nor shall it or any part of it nor the fact of its distribution form the basis of, or be
relied on in connection with, any contract or investment decision. No reliance may be placed for any purposes whatsoever on the Information
contained in this Presentation or on its completeness, accuracy or fairness. The Information in this Presentation is subject to verification,
completion and change. No rebook or warranty is made by Dogan Burda or the Shareholders or any of their respective advisers or any of their
representatives as to the accuracy or completeness of the Information and no liability is accepted by any such person for any such Information
or opinion or for any loss howsoever arising from any use of this Presentation or the Information.

Investors and prospective investors in securities of any issuer mentioned herein are required to make their own independent investigations and
appraisal of the business and financial condition of such company and the nature of the securities. Any decision to purchase securities in the
context of a proposed offering of securities, if any, should be made solely on the basis of information contained in an offering circular published
in relation to such an offering.

All statements other than statements of historical facts included in this Presentation, including, without limitation, those regarding our
financial position, business strategy, plans and objectives of management for future operations (including development plans and objectives
relating to our products), are forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties
and other factors which may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results,
performance or achievements expressed or implied by such forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are based on
numerous assumptions regarding our present and future business strategies and the environment in which we will operate in the future.
Further, certain forward-looking statements are based upon assumptions of future events which may not prove to be accurate. The forward-

looking statements in this Presentation speak only as at the date of this Presentation.
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DOGAN BURDA DERGI

Magazine Ad Market

» The volatility and unfavourable market environment in Turkey in 1Q17 led to
a 17% yoy drop in Turkish magazine ad market.

» Dogan Burda (DB) maintained its market leading position in the sector. DB’s
ad revenue decline was slightly better than the market in 1Q17.

Magazine Advertising - Dogan Burda Advertising
Turkey (TRYm) Revenues (TRYm)*
26.7 “17 %

22.2
150 -14.5%
13.0

1016 1017 1Q16 1Q17

* Ad revenues = Reported ad revenues plus
IAS adjustments & reclassifications.
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Magazine Circulation

" Turkish magazine circulation market was down by 24.7% yoy in 1Q17, mainly
due to ceased publications yoy.

" DB’s circulation figures declined due to ceased publications and shifted spin-
offs; but slightly outperform the market.

" DB maintained its leadership position with 37% market share in 1Q17 with a
total of 48 publications (with two weekly, 16 monthly, six magazines with
special periods, and other magazines).

Total Net Circulation Units - Dogan Burda Net Circulation
Turkey (Units m) (Units m)
-24.7 %
29 _ -19.5%

2.2
1 1.0
1 0.8

1Q16 1Q17 1Q16 1Q17
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Major Developments in 1Q17

®  Successful seasonal brands continued to add value in 1Q17:

® The launch of Wolfteam as sub-brand.

® Chip magazine was re-launched on a seasonal period beginning from Jan’17.
®  Cover price revised up for «Auto Shown.

® Focusing on digital activities continued:
®  Elle Online, Evimdergisi.com.tr & lezzet.com.tr have been renewed & re-launched.
" E-commerce project «Elle Beauty Box» was launched and sold out.
® Mobile company’s e-mag app opened as a new revenue channel.

® Uludag Economic Summit, organized by Dogan Burda’s «Capital» and «Ekonomist»
magazines, was held in March 2017 in Bursa with the participation of Turkey’s leading
economists, businessmen and economy related ministers with the contribution of several
national & international speakers.

® There will be no dividend distribution as proposed by Board of Directors & as approved by
General Assembly.




Digital Activities
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® The number of eMagazine downloads is more than 200K monthly on Turkcell Dergilik

m Elle.com.tr and Evimdergisi.com.tr have been re-launched.

= Elle Beauty Box released and all boxes were sold out. https://beautybox.elle.com.tr/

" Burda sewing course channel was created on Youtube and reached 1.5K subscribers.
https:/ /www.youtube.com/c/BurdaDergisiTR

" On web sites approximately 10 mn monthly unique visitors in total.

Sources: Google Analytics , Apple iTunes Connect, Turkcell Dergilik
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Summary Results - 1Q17

» The macro and political uncertainties in 1Q17 had a negative impact in ad revenues and

circulation figures.

» Total revenues decreased by 15% yoy in 1Q17, also partly due to ceased & shifted magazines.

Million TRY

Net Sales

Cost of Goods Sold (-)

Operating Exp. (-)

Operating Profit/(Loss)

Other Operating Income, net

EBITDA*

Income/Expenses from Investing Activities
Operating Profit/(Loss) before Finance Exp.

Net Profit/(Loss)

FY16
89.49
56.02
41.55
(8.08)
3.78
(7.16)
0.01
(4.30)

(3.98)

1Q16
24.70
12.77
12.46
(0.53)
(0.09)
(0.22)
(0.00)
(0.62)

(0.70)

(*) Adjusted EBITDA by net IAS 39 impact and excluding other operational income/(exp.).

Do

1Q17
20.99
11.38
11.72
(2.12)
0.60
(1.90)
(0.00)
(1.52)

(1.59)

Ch.%
(15.0)
(10.8)

(6.0)

47.8
145.8

128.0



DOGAN BURDA DERGI

Revenue & Cost Analysis - 1Q17

» Total revenues down by 15%, mainly led by drop in both advertising and circulation revenues.

» With the negative impact of 21% depreciation of Turkish Lira against average EUR rate in 1Q17
yoy, COGS were down by 11%, including cost control actions.

» Gross profit was down by 19.5% yoy, as the decline in COGS was limited vs. the drop in total

revenues.

Million TRY
Total Revenues
Advertising
Circulation

Other

Total COGS
Production Costs
Depreciation
Other Costs
Gross Profit

Gross Margin

FY16
89.49
53.19
31.31
4.98
56.02
22.40
0.36
33.26
33.46

37.40

1Q16
24.70
14.74
7.53
2.43
12.77
5.20
0.09
7.47
11.93

48.31

1Q17

20,99
12.63
5.78
2.58

11.38
3.88
0.08
7.42
9.60

45.76

Ch.%
(15.0)
(14.3)
(23.2)
6.0
(10.8)
(25.4)
(10.4)
(0.7)
(19.5)
(2.6)



DOGAN BURDA DERGI

Operational Profitability -1Q17

» Lower general administrative expenses led to a 6% yoy decline in operational expenses.

Million TRY FY16 1Q16 1Q17 Ch.%
Total Operational Exp.(-) 41.55 12.46 11.72 (6.0)
Marketing, Sales & Distribution 29.45 9.25 9.32 0.8
General Administrative 12.10 3.21 2.40 (25.4)
Operating Profit/(Loss) (8.08) (0.53) (2.12) 300.0
EBITDA* (7.16) (0.22) (1.90) 762.4
Other Operating Income, net 3.78 (0.09) 0.60 n.m.
Income/Expenses from Investing Activities 0.01 (0.00) (0.00) 47.8
Operating Profit/(Loss) before Finance Exp. (4.30) (0.62) (1.52) 145.8
Financial Expense, net (0.21) (0.05) (0.06) 3.5
Profit Bef.Tax (4.51) (0.67) (1.57) 134.8
Tax 0.53 (0.03) (0.02) (36.2)
Net Profit/(Loss) (3.98) (0.70) (1.59) 128.0

(*) Adjusted EBITDA by net IAS 39 impact and excluding net other operational inc./ (exp.).




B Balance Sheet Summary

DOGAN BURDA DERGI

Million TRY Deo oy Mash
Cash & Cash Equivalents 14.9 14.6
Net Cash/(Net Debt) 14.9 14.1
Total Assets 54.2 54.3
Shareholder’s Equity 26.5 24.9

" Net cash position was TRY 14.1 mn at 1Q17-end, almost intact with
the level attained at 2016 year-end.

" Maintaining sufficient liquidity cushion to meet any short-term
operational funding.
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. = Conclusion & Outlook

DOGAN BURDA DERGI

®" To achieve revenue growth in the remaining quarters, focusing on strengthening core
operations and developing new strategies.

" Intensive studies for 360 degree publishing, for improving existing and creating new ones
especially in digital, such as (video, native, etc.)

" To capture high potential in native advertising market, we will focus on our premium

Content & Event Studio in terms of marketing.

® After success of e-commerce Elle Beauty Box project, looking potentials via other
brands to launch Box projects.

® Expecting good results on e-mag revenues.

Native ad market is growing, to capture potential revenues, planning to increase video
production volume.

® Unless no major political and economic surprises; relatively better operational performance
expected in subsequent quarters of 2017.
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